
 

 
 04366 - 277477 

Form for Registration forSupplementary(Backlog)& Redo CourseExaminations 
 

Month & Year of Exam: _______________ 
 

1. Name      : 

2. Programme     : 

3. Registration No. : 

4. Month & year of Exam   : 

5. No. of attempt     :  

6. The Name and Course code for which  registering: 

S.No. Course 
Code 

Course Title No. of 
Credit 

SEM 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

 
 
 

Signature of the student 
 
 
 
 

Forwarded by Head of the Dept./ Course Instructor     
            
         Examinations Section 

 

तͧमलनाडु केÛġȣय ͪवæवͪवɮयालय 
(संसद ɮवारा पाǐरत अͬधǓनयम 2009 के अंतग[त èथाͪपत) 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF TAMIL NADU 
(Established by an Act of Parliament, 2009) 

नीलक्  कुड़ीपǐरसर/Neelakudi 

Campus,कंगलाÛचरेȣ/Kangalancherry,ǓतǽवाǾर/Thiruvarur- 610005 


